District

SOUTH

CITY

GT YARMOUTH
GT YARMOUTH
KLWN
BROADLAND
SOUTH
BRECKLAND
KLWN
BROADLAND
NORTH

GT YARMOUTH
SOUTH
BRECKLAND
BRECKLAND
SOUTH

GT YARMOUTH
NORTH
BRECKLAND
BRECKLAND
KLWN
BROADLAND
NORTH
BRECKLAND
CITY

CITY
BROADLAND
BROADLAND
GT YARMOUTH
SOUTH

SOUTH

Area
SOUTH
CITY
NORTH
NORTH
WEST
NORTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
WEST
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
NORTH
NORTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
WEST
NORTH
NORTH
SOUTH
CITY
CITY
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
SOUTH
SOUTH

Road Nos
Al143
Al147
Al149
Al149
B1144
B1145
B1332
C106
C39
C441
Cc463
C483
C516
C540
C553
C568
C631
C634
C768
C768
C872
C874
14329
31758
45027
45345
51231
51231
61824
78048
78239

Parish
Gillingham
Norwich

Stalham

Rollesby

Kings Lynn
Reepham

Bixley

Roudham

Kings Lynn
Blofield

Hemsby
Caister-on-sea
Raveningham
Dereham
Dereham
Ditchingham
Great Yarmouth
Cromer

South Pickenham
South Pickenham
Feltwell

Thorpe St Andrew
Mundesley
Roudham
Norwich

Norwich

Thorpe St Andrew
Thorpe St Andrew
Hopton
Hethersett
Costesssey

Road Name

A146 Rbt

Queens Road

Yarmouth Road

Main Road

Tennyson Avenue
Townsend Corner
Bungay Road

Illington Road

Wisbech Road
Plantation Road jct Woodbastwick
Winterton Road
Norwich Road

Thurlton Road

High Street

Norwich Road
Ditchingham Dam
William Adams Way jct A47
Overstrand Road
Swaffham Road
Swaffham Road
Southery Road
Plumstead Road

Back Street

Access Road to Angel Inn
Wendene

Bishy Barnabee Rbt

4th Rbt Dussindale

5th Rbt Dussindale

Hall Road approach / exit to Rbt A47

Back Lane
Richmond Road

Location description
Gillingham Roundabout

From west of entrance to St Stephens Car Park to Ashby Street.

Tesco junction & Richardsons junction

Junction of Fleggburgh Road to junction of Martham Road

Level Crossing to junction with Gaywood Road
Market Place junction to Pightle Way

A146 to Arminghall Lane

Junction with Watton Road

From river bridge to Saddlebow Road
Woodbastwick Road junction

Beach Road roundabout and approaches
Junction of Ormesby Road

Junctions with Yarmouth Road and Beccles Road
Carriageway and speed tables

from No 34 to the far side of Cherry drift
Junction of Ditchingham Dam and Pirnhow Street
both spurs of A12 roundabout

Cromwell Road and Mill Road Mini Roundabouts
junction with Airfield Lane

junction with South Pickenham Road

Heavy patching throughout

Junction with Thunder Lane & Woodside Road
Between U14328 Station Road and B1145 High Street
Access Road to Angel Inn

Chapel Break and Wendene junction
Roundabout to Three Score Road

4th Roundabout from Ring Road

5th Roundabout from Ring Road

junction area with A12

From Henstead Road to Churchfields

Middleton Crescent to Richmond Road roundabout

Total Cost

£66,000
£243,800
£136,275
£56,000
£124,775
£61,525
£714,725
£29,500
£212,061
£29,500
£34,000
£79,925
£49,000
£82,800
£144,325
£31,000
£20,500
£54,500
£26,000
£20,500
£148,000
£94,300
£44,500
£25,000
£112,125
£51,500
£50,000
£36,000
£21,000
£66,125
£51,500

Length m

221
429
345
177
364
296
1725
36
798
103
150
167
102
305
580
59
23
93
76
55

194
163

32
262
117
126
100

25
345
196



