District	Area	Road Nos	Parish	Road Name	Location description	Total Cost	Length m
SOUTH	SOUTH	A143	Gillingham	A146 Rbt	Gillingham Roundabout	£66,000	221
CITY	CITY	A147	Norwich	Queens Road	From west of entrance to St Stephens Car Park to Ashby Street.	£243,800	429
GT YARMOUTH	NORTH	A149	Stalham	Yarmouth Road	Tesco junction & Richardsons junction	£136,275	345
GT YARMOUTH	NORTH	A149	Rollesby	Main Road	Junction of Fleggburgh Road to junction of Martham Road	£56,000	177
KLWN	WEST	B1144	Kings Lynn	Tennyson Avenue	Level Crossing to junction with Gaywood Road	£124,775	364
BROADLAND	NORTH	B1145	Reepham	Townsend Corner	Market Place junction to Pightle Way	£61,525	296
SOUTH	SOUTH	B1332	Bixley	Bungay Road	A146 to Arminghall Lane	£714,725	1725
BRECKLAND	SOUTH	C106	Roudham	Illington Road	Junction with Watton Road	£29,500	36
KLWN	WEST	C39	Kings Lynn	Wisbech Road	From river bridge to Saddlebow Road	£212,061	798
BROADLAND	NORTH	C441	Blofield	Plantation Road jct Woodbastwick	Woodbastwick Road junction	£29,500	103
NORTH	NORTH	C463	Hemsby	Winterton Road	Beach Road roundabout and approaches	£34,000	150
GT YARMOUTH	NORTH	C483	Caister-on-sea	Norwich Road	Junction of Ormesby Road	£79,925	167
SOUTH	SOUTH	C516	Raveningham	Thurlton Road	Junctions with Yarmouth Road and Beccles Road	£49,000	102
BRECKLAND	SOUTH	C540	Dereham	High Street	Carriageway and speed tables	£82,800	305
BRECKLAND	SOUTH	C553	Dereham	Norwich Road	from No 34 to the far side of Cherry drift	£144,325	580
SOUTH	SOUTH	C568	Ditchingham	Ditchingham Dam	Junction of Ditchingham Dam and Pirnhow Street	£31,000	59
GT YARMOUTH	NORTH	C631	<b>Great Yarmouth</b>	William Adams Way jct A47	both spurs of A12 roundabout	£20,500	23
NORTH	NORTH	C634	Cromer	Overstrand Road	Cromwell Road and Mill Road Mini Roundabouts	£54,500	93
BRECKLAND	SOUTH	C768	South Pickenham	Swaffham Road	junction with Airfield Lane	£26,000	76
BRECKLAND	SOUTH	C768	South Pickenham	Swaffham Road	junction with South Pickenham Road	£20,500	55
KLWN	WEST	C872	Feltwell	Southery Road	Heavy patching throughout	£148,000	
BROADLAND	NORTH	C874	Thorpe St Andrew	Plumstead Road	Junction with Thunder Lane & Woodside Road	£94,300	194
NORTH	NORTH	14329	Mundesley	Back Street	Between U14328 Station Road and B1145 High Street	£44,500	163
BRECKLAND	SOUTH	31758	Roudham	Access Road to Angel Inn	Access Road to Angel Inn	£25,000	32
CITY	CITY	45027	Norwich	Wendene	Chapel Break and Wendene junction	£112,125	262
CITY	CITY	45345	Norwich	Bishy Barnabee Rbt	Roundabout to Three Score Road	£51,500	117
BROADLAND	NORTH	51231	Thorpe St Andrew	4th Rbt Dussindale	4th Roundabout from Ring Road	£50,000	126
BROADLAND	NORTH	51231	Thorpe St Andrew	5th Rbt Dussindale	5th Roundabout from Ring Road	£36,000	100
GT YARMOUTH	NORTH	61824	Hopton	Hall Road approach / exit to Rbt A47	junction area with A12	£21,000	25
SOUTH	SOUTH	78048	Hethersett	Back Lane	From Henstead Road to Churchfields	£66,125	345
SOUTH	SOUTH	78239	Costesssey	Richmond Road	Middleton Crescent to Richmond Road roundabout	£51,500	196